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Athos Capital 2015 4E 11 A | B 71,000 $3.8000 10,056,000 5.8874%
Limited 26 H =i 6,000 $3.8000 10,050,000 5.8839%
i 4,000 $3.8000 10,046,000 5.8816%
i 11,000 $3.8300 10,035,000 5.8751%
i 16,000 $3.8400 10,019,000 5.8658%
= 62,000 $3.8500 9,957,000 5.8295%
HH 33,000 $3.8500 9,924,000 5.8102%
HH 33,000 $3.9000 9,891,000 5.7908%
i 3,000 $3.9000 9,888,000 5.7891%
i 30,000 $3.9000 9,858,000 5.7715%
i 11,000 $3.9100 9,847,000 5.7651%




i 9,000 $3.9100 9,838,000 5.7598%
i 26,000 $3.9100 9,812,000 5.7446%
i 6,000 $3.9100 9,806,000 5.7411%
Hi 4,000 $3.9100 9,802,000 5.7387%
Hi 15,000 $3.9100 9,787,000 5.7300%
Hi 2,000 $3.9100 9,785,000 5.7288%
Hi 13,000 $3.8800 9,772,000 5.7212%
i 2,000 $3.8500 9,770,000 5.7200%
i 1,000 $3.8500 9,769,000 5.7194%
= 10,000 $3.8500 9,759,000 5.7136%
HH 7,000 $3.8500 9,752,000 5.7095%
i 50,000 $3.8500 9,702,000 5.6802%
i 8,000 $3.8500 9,694,000 5.6755%
i 1,000 $3.8200 9,693,000 5.6749%
i 6,000 $3.8200 9,687,000 5.6714%
i 18,000 $3.8500 9,669,000 5.6609%
i 12,000 $3.8500 9,657,000 5.6538%
= 1,000 $3.8500 9,656,000 5.6533%
= 1,000 $3.8500 9,655,000 5.6527%
HH 2,000 $3.8200 9,653,000 5.6515%
i 20,000 $3.8200 9,633,000 5.6398%
i 20,000 $3.8200 9,613,000 5.6281%
i 15,000 $3.8200 9,598,000 5.6193%
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i 1,000 $3.8100 9,597,000 5.6187%
i 1,000 $3.8100 9,596,000 5.6181%
i 1,000 $3.8100 9,595,000 5.6175%
Hi 8,000 $3.8100 9,587,000 5.6129%
Hi 8,000 $3.8100 9,579,000 5.6082%
Hi 17,000 $3.8200 9,562,000 5.5982%
Hi 8,000 $3.8200 9,554,000 5.5935%
i 14,000 $3.8100 9,540,000 5.5853%
i 5,000 $3.8200 9,535,000 5.5824%
= 10,000 $3.8000 9,525,000 5.5766%
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